Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
FreeText
93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C
Bergenfield NJ 07621 USA

Order Code: 53465 ball valve
Order Code: 51994 ball valve
MPKH3-DN6-442A-SB05 STAINLESS STEEL 3-WAY VALVE
16244 / NDV-DN16-G3/4-4A throttle valve
30379 / BKH-G1-DN25-1128 2-way ball valve
93605-00-000-52318 / DN13-g8-3KH Seal kit for MHA Dn13-G8-3kh ball valve
4KH-DN13-16S
P/N: 31261, Type: PKH-40-8128 ball valve for panel construction
BK3-DN20-G3/4"　PN315-44H8-L-BW
NDVP-16-1A
NDV-DN20-G1"-1A FLOW CONTROL VALVE
NDRV-DN12-G1/2"-1A
NDV-DN16-G3/4"-1A GAS FLOW CONTROL VALVE
BKH-G3/8-DN 10 442A
RV-DN40-G2"-1 (18689)
BKH-DN25/40-G1 1/2 (25357) 2-way ball valve
BKH-DN13-G1/2-27182 Hydraulic valve
MHA12
BKH-DN6-1/4" NPT PN500 192A Ball valve
BKH-DN32-G11/4
BKH-DN10-G3/8-4444 2-way ball valve
BKH-DN25/40-G1 1/2-112A Zn +LD (25357 + 30596)
MHA KH DN80 ISO400 2828 ball valve
RVZ-DN50-SAE210 check valve
420 - 112A - MKHP420-DN32-38S
RV – 1“ NPT – DN 20 – PN 500 - 1 – 26489
BK3 ½“, DN13, 112A, Code 02429 BALL VALVE
BKH-DN20-G3/4" PN350 - 44F8 VALVE
BKH- DN13 - G1/2" PN500- 442A ball valve
KH-DN65-SAE420 M-442A Flange ball valve
RV-DN40-2"NPT-1 CHECK VALVE
PKH-DN6 PN 500 112A STEEL BALL VALVE FOR MANIFOLD MOUNTING
SW14 hand lever
BKH-G3/4 - DN20, PN420 – 1128 – 17183 2-way ball valve
59630 / MKHP800-DN8-12S-44bA 2/2-way high pressure ball valve
MKHP-DN50-SAE420
STAINLESS STEEL TWO WAY BALL VALVE WITH SAE
ADAPTER
BKH-G1-DN25 PN350–192A–24977 2-way ball valve
BKH- G ¾“ - DN20 PN420 – 112A -17254 Valve
BKH-DN25/32 G 1 ¼“ – 112A ZN – 17630
NDV-DN12 - G 1/2" -1A valve
BKH-DN10-G3/8-24HA Zn VALVE
BKH-G3/4 - DN20 - F05 – 1128 - 28523 Valve
BK3-G1/2“ DN 13 PN 500 -112A – 02429
59621 / BKHP800-DN10-3/8"NPT-81bA Zn 2/2-way high pressure ball valve
Product Description